
MENU



SOUPS
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP

 VEGETABLE SOUP

 CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

 CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP

 CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP

 CREAM OF FISH SOUP

 SOUP WITH MEATBALL PASHA

                       

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

380 LEKE

380 LEKE

380 LEKE

380 LEKE

                    



APPETIZERS
BRUSCHETTA

 WHITE CHEESE

 KASHKAVAL CHEESE

 GRILLED KASHKAVAL CHEESE

 MIXED CHEESES

 MIXED CHEESES AND COLD CUTS

 YOGURT SAUCE

 OLIVES WITH WHITE CHEESE

 TZATZIKI

 PEPPERS WITH CHEESE AND WALNUTS

 KING HOUSE APPETIZER

 SAGANAKI WITH WHITE CHEESE

 SAGANAKI WITH KASHKAVAL CHEESE

 BAKED POTATOES

 FRENCH FRIES

 MASHED POTATOES

 MASHED POTATOES WITH TRUFFLE

 MASHED POTATOES WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC

 MIXED SALAMI AND PROSCIUTTO

 GRILLED SALAMI MIX

 MUSHROOMS WITH WINE AND LEMON

 FRESH MUSHROOMS

300 LEKE

350 LEKE

400 LEKE

450 LEKE

1380 LEKE

1480 LEKE

350 LEKE

600 LEKE

400 LEKE

400 LEKE

1200 LEKE

400 LEKE

450 LEKE

340 LEKE

340 LEKE

350 LEKE

500 LEKE

350 LEKE

1380 LEKE

590 LEKE

500 LEKE

500 LEKE



SALADS
GREEN SALAD

TOMATO SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

BOILED VEGETABLE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

MIXED SALAD

ARUGULA PARMESAN CHERRY TOMATOES

AVOCADO SALAD

FRIED EGGPLANTS WITH VINAIGRETTE

GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

                       

350 LEKE

420 LEKE

450 LEKE

580 LEKE

480 LEKE

550 LEKE

550 LEKE

480 LEKE

580 LEKE

480 LEKE

520 LEKE

650 LEKE

                      



PASTA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

 SPAGHETTI FOUR CHEESES

 LINGUINE WITH SHRIMPS

 LINGUINE WITH SEAFOOD

 PENNE BOLOGNESE

 PENNE WITH SPICY SAUCE

 PENNE FOUR CHEESES

 PENNE WITH SAFFRON, SHRIMPS AND ZUCCHINI

 TAGLIATELLE WITH FRESH TOMATO
 TAGLIATELLE WITH TRUFFLE, MUSHROOMS AND PROSCIUTTO CRUDO

 TAGLIATELLE WITH TOMATO AND TUNA

 TAGLIATELLE WITH CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES

 TORTELLINI WITH CREAM AND HAM

 TORTELLINI WITH CREAM, HAM AND MUSHROOMS

 TUSCAN CANNELLONI

 LASAGNA

 TRIS LARGE PASTA MIX

550 LEKE

590 LEKE

590 LEKE

890 LEKE

680 LEKE

590 LEKE

380 LEKE

580 LEKE

890 LEKE

480 LEKE

780 LEKE

590 LEKE

680 LEKE

500 LEKE

550 LEKE

480 LEKE

580 LEKE

1580 LEKE



SEAFOOD
GRILLED SEA BASS

 GRILLED BREAM

 GRILLED SHRIMPS

 RAW SHRIMPS

 SHRIMP CASSEROLE

 GRILLED CALAMARI

 FRIED CALAMARI

 GRILLED FROGS

 FROGS WITH EGGS

 BAKED FISH WITH VEGETABLES

 MIXED FRIED SEAFOOD

 MARINATED ANCHOVIES

RISOTTO
RISOTTO FOUR CHEESES

 RISOTTO WITH TURKEY AND VEGETABLES

 RISOTTO WITH TRUFFLE AND SPINACH

 RISOTTO PRIMAVERA

 RISOTTO WITH SHRIMPS

 RISOTTO WITH SEAFOOD

 RISOTTO WITH CREAM AND MUSHROOMS

 COUSCOUS WITH CHICKEN FILLET

 COUSCOUS WITH SEAFOOD

                       

590 LEKE

680 LEKE

680 LEKE

450 LEKE

890 LEKE

680 LEKE

480 LEKE

680 LEKE

980 LEKE

                

1050 LEKE

1050 LEKE

1200 LEKE

1300 LEKE

950 LEKE

980 LEKE

1080 LEKE

1480 LEKE

1580 LEKE

1550 LEKE

1500 LEKE

400 LEKE



PIZZA
FOCACCIA

FOCACCIA WITH BRUSCHETTA

MARGHERITA PIZZA

HAM AND MUSHROOM PIZZA

SALAMI AND MUSHROOM PIZZA

HAM AND SALAMI PIZZA

TUNA AND MUSHROOM PIZZA

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA

FOUR SEASONS PIZZA

FOUR CHEESES PIZZA

DIAVOLA PIZZA

SHRIMP PIZZA

SEAFOOD PIZZA

SAN MARINO PIZZA

SEASONAL VEGETABLE PIZZA

KING HOUSE PIZZA

300 LEKE

400 LEKE

450 LEKE

600 LEKE

650 LEKE

680 LEKE

780 LEKE

780 LEKE

780 LEKE

780 LEKE

760 LEKE

880 LEKE

880 LEKE

780 LEKE

720 LEKE

900 LEKE

                    



ALBANIAN AND
FOREIGN CUISINE

TIRANA FËRGESË

 SUMMER FËRGESË

 HOMEMADE SPINACH PIE

 ARAPASH (LIVER, CORN FLOUR, SHEEP CHEESE)

 GRILLED MEATBALLS

 STUFFED MEATBALLS ON GRILL

 KORÇA MEATBALLS

 HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ON GRILL

 KOSOVO SAUSAGE ON GRILL

 STUFFED VINE LEAVES ( JAPRAK)

 IMAM BAYILDI (STUFFED PEPPERS AND EGGPLANT)

 CORNBREAD WITH SPINACH

                       

500 LEKE

450 LEKE

480 LEKE

980 LEKE

550 LEKE

600 LEKE

600 LEKE

590 LEKE

590 LEKE

580 LEKE

580 LEKE

480 LEKE

                



DESSERTS

CRÈME CARAMEL

 CRÈME CARAMEL WITH ICE CREAM

 PANNA COTTA

 ICE CREAM

 BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

                       

WINE

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA UNO

 PINOT GRIGIO

 ARBER WINERY “ARBERI” (ALBANIAN WINE)

 PECORINO MONTEPULCIANO

 GRECO DI TUFO

 AMICONE RED / WHITE WINE 0.75 L

 LAZIO RED / WHITE WINE 0.375 L

 HOUSE WINE 1 L

 HOUSE WINE 0.5 L

 HOUSE WINE GLASS

350 LEKE

450 LEKE

400 LEKE

350 LEKE

500 LEKE

                 
4400 LEKE

2800 LEKE

3800 LEKE

3000 LEKE

2800 LEKE

3800 LEKE

1380 LEKE

1180 LEKE

600 LEKE

340 LEKE



BEERS

KRISTAL / WEIZEN 0.5 L

 PILSNER FLENSBURGER 0.5 L

 PILSNER FLENSBURGER 0.33 L

 RADERBERG 0.33 L

 KORÇA BEER 0.33 L

 KORÇA DARK BEER 0.33 L

 HEINEKEN 0.33 L

                       

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 0.33 L

 FANTA 0.33 L

 SPRITE 0.33 L

 RED BULL 0.33 L

 WATER 0.75 L

WATER 0.75 L

 WATER 0.5 L

400 LEKE

450 LEKE

350 LEKE

300 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

300 LEKE

                 180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

400 LEKE

250 LEKE

300 LEKE

100 LEKE


