

MENU





CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP

CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

320 LEKE

380 LEKE

380 LEKE

SOUP WITH MEATBALL PASHA

380 LEKE

APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA	300 LEKE
WHITE CHEESE	350 LEKE
KASHKAVAL CHEESE	400 LEKE
GRILLED KASHKAVAL CHEESE	450 LEKE
MIXED CHEESES	1380 LEKE
MIXED CHEESES AND COLD CUTS	1480 LEKE
YOGURT SAUCE	350 LEKE
OLIVES WITH WHITE CHEESE	600 LEKE
TZATZIKI	400 LEKE
PEPPERS WITH CHEESE AND WALNUTS	400 LEKE
KING HOUSE APPETIZER	1200 LEKE
SAGANAKI WITH WHITE CHEESE	400 LEKE
SAGANAKI WITH KASHKAVAL CHEESE	450 LEKE
BAKED POTATOES	340 LEKE
FRENCH FRIES	340 LEKE
MASHED POTATOES	350 LEKE
MASHED POTATOES WITH TRUFFLE	500 LEKE
MASHED POTATOES WITH OREGANO AND	GARLEKE
MIXED SALAMI AND PROSCIUTTO	1380 LEKE
GRILLED SALAMI MIX	590 LEKE
MUSHROOMS WITH WINE AND LEMON	500 LEKE
FRESH MUSHROOMS	500 LEKE



SALADS

GREEN SALAD	350 LEKE
TOMATO SALAD	420 LEKE
GREEK SALAD	450 LEKE
CAESAR SALAD	580 LEKE
BOILED VEGETABLE SALAD	480 LEKE
TUNA SALAD	550 LEKE
MIXED SALAD	550 LEKE
ARUGULA PARMESAN CHERRY TOMATOES	5 480 LEKE
AVOCADO SALAD	580 LEKE
FRIED EGGPLANTS WITH VINAIGRETTE	480 LEKE
GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD	520 LEKE
CAPRESE SALAD	650 LEKE

PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	550 LEKE
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	590 LEKE
SPAGHETTI FOUR CHEESES	590 LEKE
LINGUINE WITH SHRIMPS	890 LEKE
LINGUINE WITH SEAFOOD	680 LEKE
PENNE BOLOGNESE	590 LEKE
PENNE WITH SPICY SAUCE	380 LEKE
PENNE FOUR CHEESES	580 LEKE
PENNE WITH SAFFRON, SHRIMPS AND ZUCCHINI	890 LEKE
TAGLIATELLE WITH FRESH TOMATO	480 LEKE
TAGLIATELLE WITH TRUFFLE, MUSHROOMS AND PROSCIUTTO CRUDO	780 LEKE
TAGLIATELLE WITH TOMATO AND TUNA	590 LEKE
TAGLIATELLE WITH CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES	680 LEKE
TORTELLINI WITH CREAM AND HAM	500 LEKE
TORTELLINI WITH CREAM, HAM AND MUSHROOMS	550 LEKE
TUSCAN CANNELLONI	480 LEKE
LASAGNA	580 LEKE
TRIS LARGE PASTA MIX	1580 LEKE



RISOTTO

RISOTTO FOUR CHEESES	590 LEKE
RISOTTO WITH TURKEY AND VEGETABLES	680 LEKE
RISOTTO WITH TRUFFLE AND SPINACH	680 LEKE
RISOTTO PRIMAVERA	450 LEKE
RISOTTO WITH SHRIMPS	890 LEKE
RISOTTO WITH SEAFOOD	680 LEKE
RISOTTO WITH CREAM AND MUSHROOMS	480 LEKE
COUSCOUS WITH CHICKEN FILLET	680 LEKE
COUSCOUS WITH SEAFOOD	980 LEKE

SEAFOOD

GRILLED SEA BASS	1050 LEKE
GRILLED BREAM	1050 LEKE
GRILLED SHRIMPS	1200 LEKE
RAW SHRIMPS	1300 LEKE
SHRIMP CASSEROLE	950 LEKE
GRILLED CALAMARI	980 LEKE
FRIED CALAMARI	1080 LEKE
GRILLED FROGS	1480 LEKE
FROGS WITH EGGS	1580 LEKE
BAKED FISH WITH VEGETABLES	1550 LEKE
MIXED FRIED SEAFOOD	1500 LEKE
MARINATED ANCHOVIES	400 LEKE



PIZZA

FOCACCIA	300 LEKE
FOCACCIA WITH BRUSCHETTA	400 LEKE
MARGHERITA PIZZA	450 LEKE
HAM AND MUSHROOM PIZZA	600 LEKE
SALAMI AND MUSHROOM PIZZA	650 LEKE
HAM AND SALAMI PIZZA	680 LEKE
TUNA AND MUSHROOM PIZZA	780 LEKE
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA	780 LEKE
FOUR SEASONS PIZZA	780 LEKE
FOUR CHEESES PIZZA	780 LEKE
DIAVOLA PIZZA	760 LEKE
SHRIMP PIZZA	880 LEKE
SEAFOOD PIZZA	880 LEKE
SAN MARINO PIZZA	780 LEKE
SEASONAL VEGETABLE PIZZA	720 LEKE
KING HOUSE PIZZA	900 LEKE

ALBANIAN AND FOREIGN CUISINE

TIRANA FËRGESË	500 LEKE
SUMMER FËRGESË	450 LEKE
HOMEMADE SPINACH PIE	480 LEKE
ARAPASH (LIVER, CORN FLOUR, SHEEP CHEESE)	980 LEKE
GRILLED MEATBALLS	550 LEKE
STUFFED MEATBALLS ON GRILL	600 LEKE
KORÇA MEATBALLS	600 LEKE
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ON GRILL	590 LEKE
KOSOVO SAUSAGE ON GRILL	590 LEKE
STUFFED VINE LEAVES (JAPRAK)	580 LEKE
IMAM BAYILDI (STUFFED PEPPERS AND EGGPLANT)	580 LEKE
CORNBREAD WITH SPINACH	480 LEKE



CRÈME CARAMEL	350 LEKE
CRÈME CARAMEL WITH ICE CREAM	450 LEKE
PANNA COTTA	400 LEKE
ICE CREAM	350 LEKE
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	500 LEKE

WINE

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA UNO	4400 LEKE
PINOT GRIGIO	2800 LEKE
ARBER WINERY "ARBERI" (ALBANIAN WINE)	3800 LEKE
PECORINO MONTEPULCIANO	3000 LEKE
GRECO DI TUFO	2800 LEKE
AMICONE RED / WHITE WINE 0.75 L	3800 LEKE
LAZIO RED/WHITE WINE 0.375 L	1380 LEKE
HOUSE WINE 1 L	1180 LEKE
HOUSE WINE 0.5 L	600 LEKE
HOUSE WINE GLASS	340 LEKE

BEERS

KRISTAL/WEIZEN 0.5 L	400 LEKE
PILSNER FLENSBURGER 0.5 L	450 LEKE
PILSNER FLENSBURGER 0.33 L	350 LEKE
RADERBERG 0.33 L	300 LEKE
KORÇA BEER 0.33 L	250 LEKE
KORÇA DARK BEER 0.33 L	250 LEKE
HEINEKEN 0.33 L	300 LEKE

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 0.33 L	180 LEKE
FANTA 0.33 L	180 LEKE
SPRITE 0.33 L	180 LEKE
RED BULL 0.33 L	400 LEKE
WATER 0.75 L	250 LEKE
WATER 0.75 L	300 LEKE
WATER 0.5 L	100 LEKE